
Today's Mandi Price in Mumbai - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Almond(Badam)  1,025.00  102,500.00  120,000.00  85,000.00  102,500.00 2026-01-20

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari)  566.25  56,625.00  77,750.00  35,500.00  56,625.00 2026-01-20

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal)  103.50  10,350.00  11,500.00  8,200.00  10,350.00 2026-01-20

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu)  37.50  3,750.00  4,200.00  2,800.00  3,750.00 2026-01-20

Banana - Green  28.50  2,850.00  3,200.00  2,500.00  2,850.00 2026-01-20

Beans  38.00  3,800.00  4,200.00  3,400.00  3,800.00 2026-01-20

Beetroot  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,400.00  1,700.00 2026-01-20

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal)  74.75  7,475.00  7,850.00  7,100.00  7,475.00 2026-01-20

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  73.50  7,350.00  7,750.00  6,400.00  7,350.00 2026-01-20

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  52.00  5,200.00  5,600.00  4,800.00  5,200.00 2026-01-20

Bitter gourd  28.00  2,800.00  3,000.00  2,600.00  2,800.00 2026-01-20

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal)  103.25  10,325.00  11,100.00  8,600.00  10,325.00 2026-01-20

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole)  89.00  8,900.00  9,450.00  7,925.00  8,900.00 2026-01-20

Black pepper  725.00  72,500.00  85,000.00  60,000.00  72,500.00 2026-01-20

Bottle gourd  22.50  2,250.00  2,700.00  1,800.00  2,250.00 2026-01-20

Brinjal  21.00  2,100.00  2,700.00  1,500.00  2,100.00 2026-01-20

Cabbage  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  800.00  1,000.00 2026-01-20

Cardamoms  1,862.50  186,250.00  235,000.00  137,500.00  186,250.00 2026-01-20

Carrot  23.50  2,350.00  2,700.00  2,000.00  2,350.00 2026-01-20

Cashewnuts  937.50  93,750.00  105,000.00  82,500.00  93,750.00 2026-01-20

Cauliflower  12.00  1,200.00  1,400.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2026-01-20

Chili Red  150.00  15,000.00  16,250.00  13,750.00  15,000.00 2026-01-20

Chilly Capsicum  34.00  3,400.00  4,300.00  2,500.00  3,400.00 2026-01-20

Cinamon(Dalchini)  600.00  60,000.00  75,000.00  45,000.00  60,000.00 2026-01-20

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/almond-badam
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/arecanut-betelnutsupari
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/arhar-dal-tur-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/bajra-pearl-milletcumbu
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/banana-green
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/beans
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/bengal-gram-dal-chana-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/bengal-gram-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/bitter-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/black-gram-dal-urd-dal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/black-gram-urd-beans-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/black-pepper
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/brinjal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/cabbage
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/cardamoms
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/carrot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/cashewnuts
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/cauliflower
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/chili-red
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/chilly-capsicum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/cinamon-dalchini


Coconut  49.75  4,975.00  6,650.00  3,300.00  4,975.00 2026-01-20

Coriander(Leaves)  13.50  1,350.00  1,500.00  1,200.00  1,350.00 2026-01-20

Corriander seed  137.50  13,750.00  19,000.00  8,500.00  13,750.00 2026-01-20

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani)  95.50  9,550.00  10,250.00  7,200.00  9,550.00 2026-01-20

Cucumbar(Kheera)  25.00  2,500.00  2,700.00  2,300.00  2,500.00 2026-01-20

Cummin Seed(Jeera)  256.25  25,625.00  31,250.00  20,000.00  25,625.00 2026-01-20

Drumstick  72.50  7,250.00  8,500.00  6,000.00  7,250.00 2026-01-20

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus  50.00  5,000.00  5,500.00  4,500.00  5,000.00 2026-01-20

French Beans (Frasbean)  36.00  3,600.00  4,100.00  3,100.00  3,600.00 2026-01-20

Ghee  690.00  69,000.00  76,750.00  61,250.00  69,000.00 2026-01-20

Ginger(Green)  55.00  5,500.00  7,000.00  4,000.00  5,500.00 2026-01-20

Green Chilli  57.50  5,750.00  7,000.00  4,500.00  5,750.00 2026-01-20

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  106.50  10,650.00  12,500.00  7,250.00  10,650.00 2026-01-20

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole)  102.50  10,250.00  11,500.00  8,850.00  10,250.00 2026-01-20

Green Peas  86.63  8,662.50  9,625.00  6,825.00  8,662.50 2026-01-20

Ground Nut Seed  116.50  11,650.00  14,000.00  8,000.00  11,650.00 2026-01-20

Guar  72.50  7,250.00  8,500.00  6,000.00  7,250.00 2026-01-20

Gur(Jaggery)  54.50  5,450.00  5,700.00  5,200.00  5,450.00 2026-01-20

Jowar(Sorghum)  49.25  4,925.00  6,250.00  2,450.00  4,925.00 2026-01-20

Lentil (Masur)(Whole)  83.75  8,375.00  8,900.00  6,850.00  8,375.00 2026-01-20

Lime  17.50  1,750.00  2,250.00  1,250.00  1,750.00 2026-01-20

Little gourd (Kundru)  31.00  3,100.00  4,000.00  2,200.00  3,100.00 2026-01-20

Maize  32.25  3,225.00  3,650.00  2,650.00  3,225.00 2026-01-20

Mango (Raw-Ripe)  65.00  6,500.00  7,000.00  6,000.00  6,500.00 2026-01-20

Masur Dal  78.50  7,850.00  8,350.00  6,750.00  7,850.00 2026-01-20

Methi(Leaves)  12.00  1,200.00  1,300.00  1,100.00  1,200.00 2026-01-20

Methi Seeds  70.25  7,025.00  8,000.00  6,050.00  7,025.00 2026-01-20
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Mint(Pudina)  4.25  425.00  500.00  350.00  425.00 2026-01-20

Mustard  79.50  7,950.00  9,250.00  6,650.00  7,950.00 2026-01-20

Onion  14.00  1,400.00  1,900.00  900.00  1,400.00 2026-01-20

Onion Green  6.50  650.00  850.00  450.00  650.00 2026-01-20

Peas Wet  86.00  8,600.00  9,200.00  8,000.00  8,600.00 2026-01-20

Potato  11.75  1,175.00  1,450.00  900.00  1,175.00 2026-01-20

Pumpkin  19.50  1,950.00  2,300.00  1,600.00  1,950.00 2026-01-20

Rice  66.50  6,650.00  7,600.00  5,000.00  6,650.00 2026-01-20

Ridgeguard(Tori)  37.50  3,750.00  4,500.00  3,000.00  3,750.00 2026-01-20

Sabu Dan  48.75  4,875.00  5,150.00  4,000.00  4,875.00 2026-01-20

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til)  145.00  14,500.00  17,500.00  11,500.00  14,500.00 2026-01-20

Snakeguard  31.00  3,100.00  3,500.00  2,700.00  3,100.00 2026-01-20

Soanf  192.50  19,250.00  28,000.00  10,500.00  19,250.00 2026-01-20

Spinach  9.50  950.00  1,200.00  700.00  950.00 2026-01-20

Sugar  44.13  4,412.50  4,825.00  4,000.00  4,412.50 2026-01-20

Sweet Potato  23.50  2,350.00  2,900.00  1,800.00  2,350.00 2026-01-20

Sweet Pumpkin  14.00  1,400.00  1,600.00  1,200.00  1,400.00 2026-01-20

Tamarind Fruit  127.50  12,750.00  17,000.00  8,500.00  12,750.00 2026-01-20

Tomato  26.33  2,633.33  2,933.33  2,333.33  2,633.33 2026-01-20

Wheat  41.75  4,175.00  5,400.00  2,950.00  4,175.00 2026-01-20

Raddish  37.50  3,750.00  4,500.00  3,000.00  3,750.00 2026-01-16

Banana  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2025-11-03

Apple  110.83  11,083.33  14,000.00  7,833.33  11,083.33 2025-10-31

Chikoos(Sapota)  45.00  4,500.00  5,000.00  4,000.00  4,500.00 2025-10-31

Elephant Yam (Suran)  34.00  3,400.00  3,800.00  3,000.00  3,400.00 2025-10-31

Guava  41.67  4,166.67  5,833.33  2,500.00  4,166.67 2025-10-31

Karbuja(Musk Melon)  24.67  2,466.67  2,766.67  2,166.67  2,500.00 2025-10-31
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Orange  49.17  4,916.67  7,000.00  2,833.33  4,916.67 2025-10-31

Papaya  20.83  2,083.33  2,933.33  1,233.33  2,083.33 2025-10-31

Pineapple  39.17  3,916.67  5,500.00  2,333.33  3,916.67 2025-10-31

Pointed gourd (Parval)  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2025-10-31

Pomegranate  125.00  12,500.00  15,666.67  9,333.33  12,666.67 2025-10-31

Turmeric  205.00  20,500.00  23,000.00  18,000.00  20,500.00 2025-10-31

Water Melon  18.83  1,883.33  2,200.00  1,566.67  1,883.33 2025-10-31

Ginger(Dry)  387.50  38,750.00  46,500.00  31,000.00  38,750.00 2025-10-30

Seetapal  71.67  7,166.67  8,333.33  6,333.33  7,333.33 2025-10-30

Peach  125.00  12,500.00  15,000.00  10,000.00  12,500.00 2025-08-28

Plum  100.00  10,000.00  12,000.00  8,000.00  10,000.00 2025-08-28

Pear(Marasebu)  102.50  10,250.00  11,500.00  9,000.00  10,250.00 2025-08-26

Mango  118.75  11,875.00  13,750.00  10,000.00  11,875.00 2025-08-21

Jamun(Narale Hannu)  180.00  18,000.00  21,500.00  14,500.00  18,000.00 2025-07-30

Litchi  150.00  15,000.00  19,000.00  11,000.00  16,000.00 2025-07-11

Cherry  145.00  14,500.00  17,000.00  12,000.00  14,500.00 2025-07-04

Grapes  70.00  7,000.00  8,000.00  6,000.00  7,000.00 2025-05-23

Kulthi(Horse Gram)  70.00  7,000.00  7,500.00  6,100.00  7,000.00 2025-01-28

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole)  127.00  12,700.00  13,000.00  12,500.00  12,700.00 2024-09-26

Downloaded from : CommodityMarketLive

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/orange
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/papaya
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/pineapple
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/pointed-gourd-parval
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/pomegranate
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/turmeric
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/water-melon
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/ginger-dry
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/seetapal
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/peach
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/plum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/pear-marasebu
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/mango
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/jamun-narale-hannu
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/litchi
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/cherry
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/grapes
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/kulthi-horse-gram
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-district/maharashtra/mumbai/arhar-turred-gram-whole
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-state/maharashtra

